Jul 21, 2022 9:45 AM BUNCOMBE 2:00 PM 1/2 001

44923.3.19, 53084.3.2 Jul 20, 2022 DM00381
TIP NO 1-5885, R-5793IB
FED AID NO 1302105, STATE FUNDED
INSTALLATION AND REPLACEMENT OF CONCRETE CURB RAMPS
VARIOUS
CAIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CAROLINA GROUP PROPERTIES
CATAWBA COUNTY LLC LLC DBA CAROLINA GROUP
CONTRACTING
ROCK HILL, SC MAIDEN, NC GOLDSBORO, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS
0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 1,500.00 30,940.00 42,000.00
0002 1693000000-E 654 ASPH PLT MIX PVYMT REPAIR 25 TON 273.25 6,831.25 600.00 15,000.00 796.00 19,900.00
0003 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 92 SY 127.92 11,768.64 150.00 13,800.00 36.00 3,312.00
0004 2613000000-N 848 REM & REP CURB RAMPS 87 EA 2,400.00 208,800.00 3,333.00 289,971.00 6,255.00 544,185.00
0005 2738000000-E  SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) 826 SY 102.00 84,252.00 85.00 70,210.00 27.00 22,302.00
REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE
SIDEWALK
0006 2752000000-E  SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) 771 LF 96.49 74,393.79 80.00 61,680.00 29.00 22,359.00
REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'-6" CURB & GUTTER
0007 4405000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT) 200 SF 22.07 4,414.00 197.00 39,400.00 29.00 5,800.00
0008 4410000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR) 100 SF 15.00 1,500.00 369.00 36,900.00 33.00 3,300.00
0009 4447000000-E  SP PED CHANNEL DEVICES 50 LF 50.01 2,500.50 100.00 5,000.00 43.00 2,150.00
0010 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 4,039.82 18,200.00 36,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 400,000.00 TOTAL 581,101.00 TOTAL 701,308.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 400,000.00 SUB-TOTAL 581,101.00 SUB-TOTAL 701,308.00



Jul 21, 2022 9:45 AM
44923.3.19, 53084.3.2

TIP NO 1-5885, R-5793IB

FED AID NO 1302105, STATE FUNDED

INSTALLATION AND REPLACEMENT OF CONCRETE CURB RAMPS
VARIOUS

BUNCOMBE

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA
HARRISON CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY
ASHEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION

0002 1693000000-E 654 ASPH PLT MIX PVYMT REPAIR

0003 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0004 2613000000-N 848 REM & REP CURB RAMPS

0005 2738000000-E  SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY)
REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

0006 2752000000-E  SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF)

REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'-6" CURB & GUTTER
0007 4405000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)
0008 4410000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)
0009 4447000000-E  SP PED CHANNEL DEVICES
0010 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING
CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER
CAIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC

Lump Sum
25

92

87

826

771

200

100

50

Lump Sum

LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC

CAROLINA GROUP PROPERTIES LLC DBA CAROLINA GROUP

CONTRACTING

TON
SY
EA
SY

LF

SF
SF
LF

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1,030.00
375.00
6,450.00
150.00

107.00

11.00
11.00
52.25

TOTAL
SUB-TOTAL

295,000.00
25,750.00
34,500.00

561,150.00

123,900.00

82,497.00

2,200.00
1,100.00
2,612.50
1.00
1,128,710.50

1,128,710.50

CONTRACT TOTAL

1 400,000.00
2 581,101.00
3 701,308.00

4 1,128,710.50





